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RECEIVED 
207 2.07 1.10 1.93 3.98 3.98 
366 1.59 0.60 1.05 1.67 5.65 
735 3.69 0.70 1.23 4.52 10.17 
1084 3.49 1.50 2.63 9.16 19.34 
1210 1.26 2.50 4.38 5.51 24.85 
1304 0.94 1.70 2.98 2.80 27.64 
1494 1.90 1.90 3.33 6.32 33.96 
1588 0.94 2.20 3.85 3.62 37.58 
1683 0.95 1.60 2.80 2.66 40.24 
1745 0.62 1.70 2.98 1.84 42.09 
1841 0.96 2.00 3.50 3.36 45.45 
1904 0.63 1.70 2.98 1.87. 47.32 
2155 2.51 1.60 2.80 7.03 54.35 
2376 2.21 1.90 3.33 7.35 61.70 
2534 1.58 1.60 2.80 4.42 66.12 
2724 1.90 2.10 3.68 6.98 73.10 
2914 1.90 1.60 2.80 5.32 78.42 
3073. 1.59 2.00 3.50 5.57 ' 83.99 
3259 1.86 1.70 2.98 5.53 89.52 
3397 1.38 1.70 2.98 4.11 93.63 
3583 1.86 1.60 2.80 5.21 98.83 
3772 1.89 1.60 2.80 5.29 104.13 
3962 1.90 0.90 1.58 2.99 107.12 
4194 2.32 1.40 2.45 5.68 112.80 
4384 1.90 0.80 1.40 2.66 115.46 
4697 3.13 0.90 1.58 4.93 120.39 
4950 2.53 0.90 1.58 3.98 124.38 
5413 4.63 0.80 1.40 6.48 130.86 
5665 2.52 1.90 3.33 8.38 139.24 
5824 1.59 2.80 4.90 7.79 147.03 
5918 0.94 2.60 4.55 4.28 151.31 
6138 2.20 2.60 4.55 10.01 161.32 
6360 2.22 3.00 5.25 11.66 172.97 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the day of ' Q b f o b e r ,2014 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

JACKI ANN 2ENT 
Notary Public, State of Texas 

My Commission Expires 
March 03, 2015 


